
Boise State () -vs- Northern Arizona ()
01/21/95 at Flagstaff, Arizona (Walkup Skydome)

 
 

 
 
Boise State 62

Northern Arizona 73

Date: 01/21/95
Attendance: 567
Site: Flagstaff, Arizona (Walkup Skydome)
Referees: Cleo Robinson, Bill McGee

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Boise State 26 36 62
Northern Arizona 36 37 73

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
22 Schultz, Michelle 35 12-26 1-6 2-7 1-2 3 5 1 3 0 3 27
34 Brydges, Kim 31 7-16 0-3 2-2 3-4 7 4 2 5 0 0 16
42 Smith, Michelle 29 2-5 0-0 2-3 2-7 9 4 0 1 3 1 6
40 Perry, Kali 14 3-6 0-0 0-1 2-0 2 2 0 3 1 2 6
45 Guild, Verna 16 2-7 0-0 1-2 2-3 5 4 1 1 0 0 5
20 Berg, Wendy 20 1-4 0-2 0-0 1-2 3 2 0 2 0 1 2
11 Lewis, Kellie 23 0-2 0-0 0-0 1-4 5 4 2 3 0 0 0
25 Loveall, Lora 21 0-2 0-0 0-0 2-3 5 3 0 2 0 0 0
30 Pierson, Deidre 11 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 4 0 2 0 1 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 6-6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 27-69 1-11 7-15 20-32 52 32 6 22 4 8 62

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 27-69   39.1 % 1-11   9.1 % 7-15   46.7 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
24 Yanish, Amy 24 4-13 2-5 10-15 0-2 2 2 2 3 0 0 20
40 Mattox, Keturah 18 5-12 1-5 0-1 1-4 5 3 2 1 0 1 11
20 Shayani, Jenny 15 2-4 2-3 5-6 1-1 2 2 2 1 0 1 11
35 Rikli, Karli 28 2-5 0-0 6-8 4-4 8 3 1 2 0 2 10
21 Warr, Shaunice 22 2-6 0-1 3-4 2-3 5 4 2 1 0 4 7
34 McIntyre, Cindy 23 2-5 0-0 2-4 2-3 5 2 1 1 0 0 6
03 Hensen, Jody 22 3-7 0-0 0-2 4-3 7 2 0 1 0 4 6
23 Yanda, Kim 14 1-4 0-0 0-2 2-0 2 0 0 2 0 0 2
32 Travers, Sarah 19 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-2 2 0 6 3 0 0 0
41 Matchinski, Michelle 7 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
55 Hofer, Roxy 7 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Warren, Shamone 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 21-58 5-15 26-43 16-28 44 19 16 16 0 12 73

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 21-58   36.2 % 5-15   33.3 % 26-43   60.5 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
Boise State 26

Northern Arizona 36

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
22 Schultz, Michelle 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Brydges, Kim 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 Smith, Michelle 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 Perry, Kali 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 Guild, Verna 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Berg, Wendy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Lewis, Kellie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Loveall, Lora 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Pierson, Deidre 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
24 Yanish, Amy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 Mattox, Keturah 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Shayani, Jenny 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 Rikli, Karli 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Warr, Shaunice 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 McIntyre, Cindy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Hensen, Jody 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Yanda, Kim 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Travers, Sarah 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
41 Matchinski, Michelle 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
55 Hofer, Roxy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Warren, Shamone 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



Second Half Box Score
Boise State 36

Northern Arizona 37

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
22 Schultz, Michelle 35 12-26 1-6 2-7 1-2 3 5 1 3 0 3 27
34 Brydges, Kim 31 7-16 0-3 2-2 3-4 7 4 2 5 0 0 16
42 Smith, Michelle 29 2-5 0-0 2-3 2-7 9 4 0 1 3 1 6
40 Perry, Kali 14 3-6 0-0 0-1 2-0 2 2 0 3 1 2 6
45 Guild, Verna 16 2-7 0-0 1-2 2-3 5 4 1 1 0 0 5
20 Berg, Wendy 20 1-4 0-2 0-0 1-2 3 2 0 2 0 1 2
11 Lewis, Kellie 23 0-2 0-0 0-0 1-4 5 4 2 3 0 0 0
25 Loveall, Lora 21 0-2 0-0 0-0 2-3 5 3 0 2 0 0 0
30 Pierson, Deidre 11 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 4 0 2 0 1 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 6-6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 27-69 1-11 7-15 20-32 52 32 6 22 4 8 62
39.1 % 9.1 % 46.7 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
24 Yanish, Amy 24 4-13 2-5 10-15 0-2 2 2 2 3 0 0 20
40 Mattox, Keturah 18 5-12 1-5 0-1 1-4 5 3 2 1 0 1 11
20 Shayani, Jenny 15 2-4 2-3 5-6 1-1 2 2 2 1 0 1 11
35 Rikli, Karli 28 2-5 0-0 6-8 4-4 8 3 1 2 0 2 10
21 Warr, Shaunice 22 2-6 0-1 3-4 2-3 5 4 2 1 0 4 7
34 McIntyre, Cindy 23 2-5 0-0 2-4 2-3 5 2 1 1 0 0 6
3 Hensen, Jody 22 3-7 0-0 0-2 4-3 7 2 0 1 0 4 6
23 Yanda, Kim 14 1-4 0-0 0-2 2-0 2 0 0 2 0 0 2
32 Travers, Sarah 19 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-2 2 0 6 3 0 0 0
41 Matchinski, Michelle 7 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
55 Hofer, Roxy 7 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Warren, Shamone 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 21-58 5-15 26-43 16-28 44 19 16 16 0 12 73
36.2 % 33.3 % 60.5 %


